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Garrett MacKeen / Mackenzie Bent
Timothy Lum / Brianna Delmaestro
Lauren Collins / Danny Seymour
Whitney Miller / Shane Firus
Spencer Soo / Danielle Wu

Jessica Jiang / Tyler Miller

Jeff Hough / Samantha Glavine
Katie Desveaux / Dmitre Razgulajevs
Margo Huen / Matthew Webb
Addison Voldeng / Courtney Royer

Laura-Maude Verret / Simon Desrochers

Stefan Dyck / Camille Mondor

Club

Bowmanville FSC/Uxbridge SC
Inlet SC/Coquitlam SC

Elmvale SC/Kincardine SC
Vancouver SC/Vancouver SC
Burnaby FSC/Burnaby FSC

Inlet SC/Abbotsford SC

Minto SC/Minto SC

Scarboro FSC/Scarboro FSC
Unionville SC/St Margaret s Bay SC
Saskatoon FSC/Ice Palace FSC

CPA Varennes/CPA Ste Julie

CPA De Boucherville Inc./CPA De Bo

Andre-Marc Alain

Date:  3-Aug-2013

Section

EO
BC/YK
co
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
EO
co
NS
SK
QC
QC

9:01:54PM

Minto Summer Skate

Minto Skating Centre
Aug. 1, 2013 to Aug. 4, 2013

Junior Dance (Short)

Category Result Summary
SD

57.65
48.16
45.74
45.05
44.28
43.05
39.87
36.20
36.14
35.07
34.41
29.57

Points

57.65
48.16
45.74
45.05
44.28
43.05
39.87
36.20
36.14
35.07
34.41
29.57

Karen Butcher




